
2018/2019 SEA FIGURE SKATING OPEN CHALLENGE

BASIC NOVICE GIRLS G.3 FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.60  0.04 0 1 1 0 0

Ref 

 2.642T+2T

In
fo

CECILIA EN XI KHOO MAS  28.57  0.50 15.83 13.24 1  1

2F<+2Lo< -0.50 -3-4 -4-2-5 2.632 !  2.13

StSq1 10112 1.803  0.18  1.98

CCoSp2 -10100 2.504  0.00  2.50

10101 0.07 1.105 1A  1.17

-5-5-5-5  0.67-5-0.68 1.356 2F< !

7  2.30 -0.15 1 -1 0 -1 -2CSSp2  2.15

 14.28  13.24

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Factor 

 2.50  3.08

 3.25 2.50 3.253.003.503.503.00Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.83

  <  Under-rotated jump   !  Not clear edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.70 -0.85 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

Ref 

 0.852Lo

In
fo

TUANGPORN ASSAWACHAICHIT THA  26.34  0.50 14.60 12.24 2  4

CSSp2  0.08 00 -221 2.302  2.38

2Lo+1A+SEQ -1-110-1 2.243 -0.11  2.13

StSq1 -100-10 1.804 -0.06  1.74

-3-2-2-2-2-0.26 2.285 2S<+2T <  2.02

0010  1.300 0.00 1.306 2S

7  1.88 -0.06 0 0 2 -2 -1CCoSp2V  1.82

 13.50  12.24

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.50 2.75 3.50 3.00 3.00

Factor 

 2.50  2.92

 2.92 2.50 3.003.003.002.751.75Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  14.60

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.70 -0.43 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3

Ref 

 1.272T+2T<< <<

In
fo

FRANCESCA NANTAWAN  ETHERTON THA  24.42  0.00 15.00 9.42 3  6

2Lo+1A+SEQ  0.06 00 110 2.242  2.30

StSqB 00100 1.503  0.00  1.50

LSp2 10201 1.904  0.13  2.03

-2-3-2-2-2-0.26 1.285 2Lo< <  1.02

-1010  1.300 0.00 1.306 2S

7  0.00  0.00 - - - - -CCoSp  0.00

 9.92  9.42

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.75 3.00 3.50 2.75 3.25

Factor 

 2.50  3.00

 3.00 2.50 3.252.503.753.252.00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.00

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump 



2018/2019 SEA FIGURE SKATING OPEN CHALLENGE

BASIC NOVICE GIRLS G.3 FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.92  0.00 0 0 1 0 0

Ref 

 1.922S+1A+SEQ

In
fo

NATCHAWEE VISUTTHIPONG THA  24.35  0.00 13.36 10.99 4  5

2T<< -0.15 -4-3 -3-4-4 0.402 <<  0.25

CSSp1 -20102 1.903  0.06  1.96

StSqB -101-11 1.504  0.00  1.50

-1-2000-0.04 1.805 2S+1Lo  1.76

1000  1.100 0.00 1.106 1A

7  2.50  0.00 0 0 1 0 -1CCoSp2  2.50

 11.12  10.99

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.25 3.00 3.25 2.50 2.50

Factor 

 2.50  2.67

 2.67 2.50 2.252.503.003.002.50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.36

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50 -0.20 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

Ref 

 0.302F<< <<

In
fo

FAYRENA AZLIA KEISHA INA  21.79  0.00 13.56 8.23 5  3

2F<<+1A+SEQ -0.44 -4-4 -4-4-5 1.282 <<  0.84

1A+2Lo<< -4-4-4-4-5 1.603 << -0.44  1.16

FCCoSp2 -20110 2.504  0.08  2.58

000-10 0.00 1.505 StSqB  1.50

-4-4-4-4  0.30-4-0.20 0.506 2Lo<< <<

7  1.50  0.05 1 0 1 0 -1LSp1  1.55

 9.38  8.23

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.50 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.75

Factor 

 2.50  2.67

 2.75 2.50 2.752.503.003.251.50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.56

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.30  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.302T

In
fo

PLOYPILIN YIMYAEM THA  18.63  4.00 13.56 9.07 6  2

StSqB  0.00 00 010 1.502  1.50

1A+1Lo 0000-2 1.603  0.00  1.60

2Lo<< -4-4-5-4-4 0.504 << -0.20  0.30

-2-2000-0.13 1.905 CSSp1  1.77

-1000  2.600 0.00 2.606 2S+2T

7  0.00  0.00 - - - - -CSp* *  0.00

 9.40  9.07

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.25 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.50

Factor 

 2.50  2.67

 2.75 2.50 2.752.503.003.252.00Performance

Deductions Time violation: -4.00-4.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.56

  <<  Downgraded jump   *  Invalid element 

printed: 11/30/2018  7:51:46PM


